WP-LED_Spec S www.stonco.com  02/21 page 1 of 2
The Stonco LED WP wall pack large offers maximum light output for general
purpose area and security lighting through a classic glass refractor design. Now
available with the enhanced Philips platform, WP LED provides improved energy
savings compared to the former LED design.* This versatile luminaire is ideal to
match same as existing or retrofit HID legacy designs.
Ordering guide Example: WP-LED -72L-530-NW-120-PCB-BZ
Prefix
WP
Source
LED
LED Quantity,
Drive Current
72L-530
Color Temp
NW
Voltage Options Finish
WP  LED wallpack
large WP
LED  LED 72L-530
72 LEDs, 530mA
NW  4000K UNV  120-277V
50hz or 60hz
HVU 347-480V
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
PCB  Button Photo Control
(must specify voltage)
F1 Single Fusing
F2 Double Fusing
F3  Double Fusing, Canadian
BZ Textured bronze
WH Textured white
BK Textured black
DGY Dark grey
WP wall pack
Large
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Wall Mount
Dimensions
Specifications
Features
The Stonco LED wallpack large WP combines
enhanced LED performance in a classic luminaire
design for general purpose wall mount area
and security lighting and can be used to match
same as existing installations or retrofit myriad of
HID legacy designs.
Predicted Lumen Depreciation Data
Predicted performance derived from LED
manufacturer’s data and engineering design
estimates, based on IESNA LM-80 methodology.
Actual experience may vary due to LED
application conditions. L70 is the predicted time
when LED performance depreciates to 70% of
initial lumen output. Calculated per IESNA
TM21-11. Published L70 hours limited to 6 times
actual LED test hours.
Housing/Door